:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7993710

Dec 16, 2023 - 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 249,803 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 260214 - 0.017541843 ETH®
39.10 USD

2 260215 - 0.017542501 ETH®
39.10 USD

3 260216 - 0.017505539 ETH&®
39.01 USD

4 260217 - 0.017527662 ETH®
39.06 USD

S 260218 - 0.017504543 ETH®
39.01 USD

6 260219 - 0.017509831 ETH&®
39.02 USD

7 260220 - 0.017486458 ETH®
38.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7993710
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/249803
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260214
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260215
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260216
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260217
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260218
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260219
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260220

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

260221

260222

260225

260228

260229

Validator Id

771768

Amount

- 0.017506682
39.02 USD

- 0.017522584
39.05 USD

- 0.017559472
39.13 USD

- 0.017534520
39.08 USD

- 0.017502550
39.01 USD

- 0.017520100
39.05 USD

- 0.017507570
39.02 USD

- 0.017500234
39.00 USD

- 0.017520362
39.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.042085724
93.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260221
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260222
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260223
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260224
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260225
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260226
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260227
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260228
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/260229
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/771768

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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